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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows
DBoyz11

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Running Man
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ShowMeTheMoney_24
The Running Man
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Spurchasers and beard busters
ShowMeTheMoney_24

The Running Man

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

50 Shades of Trey

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DBoyz11

Spurchasers and beard busters
ShowMeTheMoney_24

The Running Man

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

DC's Fighting Cows

DBoyz11

Spurchasers and beard busters
ShowMeTheMoney_24

The Running Man

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows

DBoyz11

Spurchasers and beard busters
ShowMeTheMoney_24

135.30
181.00
171.40
189.40
166.30

169.00
126.30
132.60
189.90
217.00

150.10
144.00
123.50
188.70
137.00

131.70
185.60
201.30
196.50
150.70

121.90
165.50
130.10
183.30
210.90

126.70
129.80
137.40
146.30
159.00

179.90
130.00
130.40
129.10
140.00

247.00
163.80
152.90
163.50
221.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

KC_Dynasty

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

The Running Man
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters

KC_Dynasty

The Running Man
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

KC_Dynasty
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows

KC_Dynasty

Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows

Steel City

KC_Dynasty
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows
Steel City
PickettParty

KC_Dynasty

DC's Fighting Cows
Steel City
PickettParty

50 Shades of Trey

KC_Dynasty

Steel City

PickettParty

50 Shades of Trey
Blood, Sweat, and Beers

KC_Dynasty
PickettParty

50 Shades of Trey
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
The Running Man
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189.40
171.60
150.10
118.20
173.40

152.90
156.10
227.70
145.40
194.50

143.70
209.30
120.80
118.30
195.10

163.50
198.40
182.30
213.40
166.10

173.20
176.40
177.90
168.10
163.60

147.10
158.00
163.40
140.20
131.70

225.30
169.40
101.10
184.20
177.30

138.00
153.50
150.40
172.20
176.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
PickettParty

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows

DBoyz11

Spurchasers and beard busters

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows
DBoyz11

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

DC's Fighting Cows

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Running Man

Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Steel City

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
ShowMeTheMoney_24
The Running Man

Blood, Sweat, and Beers
50 Shades of Trey
PickettParty

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Spurchasers and beard busters
ShowMeTheMoney_24

The Running Man

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

50 Shades of Trey

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DBoyz11

50 Shades of Trey

DC's Fighting Cows
KC_Dynasty

PickettParty
ShowMeTheMoney_24

Steel City

The Running Man

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Spurchasers and beard busters
Blood, Sweat, and Beers

50 Shades of Trey

164.60
145.00
223.40
216.80
132.50

121.60
140.00
203.70
212.30
129.00

184.70
127.70
164.10
170.50
184.20

154.70
161.20
202.70
121.70
160.70

82.70
189.60
174.10
154.00

78.00

193.30
121.10

98.10
165.20
130.70

130.90
145.00
210.60
175.60
149.40
122.60
166.20
169.40

128.80
138.50
145.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

KC_Dynasty

50 Shades of Trey
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
The Running Man
ShowMeTheMoney_24

KC_Dynasty

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

The Running Man
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters

KC_Dynasty

The Running Man
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

KC_Dynasty
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows

KC_Dynasty

Spurchasers and beard busters
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows

Steel City

KC_Dynasty
DBoyz11

DC's Fighting Cows
Steel City
PickettParty

Spurchasers and beard busters
Blood, Sweat, and Beers

DC's Fighting Cows
Steel City

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

156.80
171.80
134.10
112.70
125.80

132.40
165.50
185.60
137.10

96.50

103.80
110.30
177.40
141.60
139.30

137.70
142.40
207.00
130.90
221.00

129.30
204.00
170.40
200.90
168.20

160.60
141.40
164.10
168.50
155.70

175.20
226.30

175.00
206.40
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DBoyz11

KC_Dynasty
PickettParty
ShowMeTheMoney_24
The Running Man

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Steel City

50 Shades of Trey

Blood, Sweat, and Beers
DBoyz11

KC_Dynasty

PickettParty
ShowMeTheMoney_24
Spurchasers and beard busters
The Running Man

163.90
107.90
134.00
168.50
179.50

102.70 VS DC's Fighting Cows
225.40
134.90
100.30
142.50
161.40
128.90
107.70
131.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

141.60
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