YCRPD Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
50 Shades of Trey	135.30	VS	KC_Dynasty	189.40
PickettParty	181.00	VS	Blood, Sweat, and Beers	171.60
Steel City	171.40	VS	The Running Man	150.10
DC's Fighting Cows	189.40	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	118.20
DBoyz11	166.30	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	173.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	169.00	VS	KC_Dynasty	152.90
50 Shades of Trey	126.30	VS	The Running Man	156.10
PickettParty	132.60	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	227.70
Steel City	189.90	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	145.40
DC's Fighting Cows	217.00	VS	DBoyz11	194.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Running Man	150.10	VS	KC_Dynasty	143.70
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	144.00	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	209.30
50 Shades of Trey	123.50	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	120.80
PickettParty	188.70	VS	DBoyz11	118.30
Steel City	137.00	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	195.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 ShowMeTheMoney_24	131.70	VS	KC_Dynasty	163.50
The Running Man	185.60	vs VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	198.40
_			•	
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	201.30	VS	DBoyz11	182.30
50 Shades of Trey PickettParty	196.50 150.70	VS	DC's Fighting Cows Steel City	213.40 166.10
FICKELLEARLY	150.70	VS	Steel City	100.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Spurchasers and beard busters	121.90	VS	KC_Dynasty	173.20
ShowMeTheMoney_24	165.50	VS	DBoyz11	176.40
The Running Man	130.10	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	177.90
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	183.30	VS	Steel City	168.10
50 Shades of Trey	210.90	VS	PickettParty	163.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DBoyz11	126.70	VS	KC_Dynasty	147.10
Spurchasers and beard busters	129.80	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	158.00
ShowMeTheMoney_24	137.40	VS	Steel City	163.40
The Running Man	146.30	VS	PickettParty	140.20
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	159.00	VS	50 Shades of Trey	131.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DC's Fighting Cows	179.90	VS	KC_Dynasty	225.30
DBoyz11	130.00	VS	Steel City	169.40
Spurchasers and beard busters	130.40	VS	PickettParty	101.10
ShowMeTheMoney_24	129.10	VS	50 Shades of Trey	184.20
The Running Man	140.00	VS	Blood, Sweat, and Beers	177.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Steel City	247.00	VS	KC_Dynasty	138.00
			PickettParty	153.50
DC's Fighting Cows	163.80	VS	FICKELLFAILY	155.50
DC's Fighting Cows DBoyz11	163.80 152.90	vs vs	50 Shades of Trey	150.40
			•	

YCRPD Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:44pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
PickettParty	164.60	VS	KC_Dynasty	156.80
Steel City	145.00	VS	50 Shades of Trey	171.80
DC's Fighting Cows	223.40	VS	Blood, Sweat, and Beers	134.10
DBoyz11	216.80	VS	The Running Man	112.70
Spurchasers and beard busters	132.50	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	125.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
50 Shades of Trey	121.60	VS	KC_Dynasty	132.40
PickettParty	140.00	VS	Blood, Sweat, and Beers	165.50
Steel City	203.70	VS	The Running Man	185.60
DC's Fighting Cows	212.30	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	137.10
DBoyz11	129.00	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	96.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	184.70	VS	KC_Dynasty	103.80
50 Shades of Trey	127.70	VS	The Running Man	110.30
PickettParty	164.10	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	177.40
Steel City	170.50	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	141.60
DC's Fighting Cows	184.20	VS	DBoyz11	139.30
3 - 3			•	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Running Man	154.70	VS	KC_Dynasty	137.70
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	161.20	VS	ShowMeTheMoney_24	142.40
50 Shades of Trey	202.70	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	207.00
PickettParty	121.70	VS	DBoyz11	130.90
Steel City	160.70	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	221.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
ShowMeTheMoney_24	82.70	VS	KC_Dynasty	129.30
The Running Man	189.60	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters	204.00
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	174.10	VS	DBoyz11	170.40
50 Shades of Trey	154.00	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	200.90
PickettParty	78.00	VS	Steel City	168.20
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Spurchasers and beard busters	193.30	VS	KC_Dynasty	160.60
ShowMeTheMoney_24	121.10	VS	DBoyz11	141.40
The Running Man	98.10	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	164.10
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	165.20	VS	Steel City	168.50
50 Shades of Trey	130.70	VS	PickettParty	155.70
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	420.00		Course against and based bustons	475.00
DBoyz11 50 Shades of Trey	130.90	VS	Spurchasers and beard busters Blood, Sweat, and Beers	175.20 226.30
DC's Fighting Cows	145.00 210.60	VS	blood, Sweat, and beers	220.30
KC_Dynasty	175.60			
PickettParty	149.40			
ShowMeTheMoney_24	122.60			
Steel City	166.20			
The Running Man	169.40			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	100.00		DOI: Finish C	4== 00
Spurchasers and beard busters	128.80	VS	DC's Fighting Cows	175.00
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	138.50	VS	Steel City	206.40
50 Shades of Trey	145.70			



YCRPD Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:44pm ET

DBoyz11 KC_Dynasty PickettParty ShowMeTheMoney_24 The Running Man	163.90 107.90 134.00 168.50 179.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Steel City 50 Shades of Trey Blood, Sweat, and Beers DBoyz11 KC_Dynasty PickettParty ShowMeTheMoney 24	102.70 225.40 134.90 100.30 142.50 161.40	vs	DC's Fighting Cows	141.60
ShowMeTheMoney_24 Spurchasers and beard busters The Running Man	128.90 107.70 131.80			